

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: **M.A.C.M.A .No. 3167 of 2008**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.02.2025	<u>MGP,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent/s appeared through virtual mode. It is brought to the notice of this court that Sri Venkateshwar Varanasi, Learned counsel on record is no more. Hence, Issue notice to the appellant/s on record. Post on 13.03.2025. MGP,J mmr	Tr. To IO folder before corrs.