

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.NO.3167 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	23.01.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.Kuldeep Jadhav, lerned counsel submits that learned counsel for the appellant on record is no more and in his place he offers to file Vakalath for the appellant. At his request, list on 10.02.2026. BRMR,J PN	